
Wilmot Route 53        
AM KRHS/KRMS 
 
6:53   Old North Rd & Grafton Rd 
6:55  111 Atwood Rd 
6:56   North Wilmot Rd & Atwood Rd 
7:01   290 North Wilmot Rd 
7:05   Campground Rd & Bank Rd 
7:07   Campground Rd & Pancake Rd 
7:09   Campground Rd & Falcon Ledge Rd 
7:12   Village Rd & Tannery Ln 
7:13   Wilmot Gazebo (Transfer KRHS & KRMS to bus 52) 
 
Wilmot Route 53 
AM Elementary 
 
7:53   Old North Rd & Grafton Rd 
7:56   111 Atwood Rd 
7:58   North Wilmot Rd & Atwood Rd 
7:59  658 North Wilmot Rd 
8:07   Campground Rd & Bank Rd  
8:09  Campground Rd & Pancake Rd  
8:12  Campground Rd & Falcon Ledge Rd  
8:15   Campground Rd & Village Rd 
8:11   Village Rd & Tannery Ln  
8:15   56 Laurel Ln  
8:25   NLES 
 
Wilmot Route 53 
Pm KRHS/KRMS/Elementary 
 
2:38   Depart KRMS students for 51,52,53,54 
3:00   Depart NLES 
3:09  Village Rd & Tannery Ln 
3:10   Village Rd & Campground Rd 
3:12   Campground Rd & Falcon Ledge Rd 
3:14   Campground Rd & Pancake Rd 
3:16   Campground Rd & Bank Rd 
3:24   224 North Wilmot Rd 
3:25   290 North Wilmot Rd 
3:27   North Wilmot Rd & Sawyer Rd 
3:28   658 North Wilmot Rd  
3:29   North Wilmot Rd & Atwood Rd 
3:31   111 Atwood Rd 



3:35   Old North Rd & Grafton Rd 
3:37   Grafton Rd & Lajoie Rd 

 


